Page 1
®
ENGINEERING COMPANY INC.
Route 145, Winthrop Road,
Chester, Connecticut 06412
Phone: (860) 526-9504
Fax: (860) 526-4078
Internet: www.whelen.com

L =
P =
PART NUMBER KEY:
MODEL
COLOR
LIGHTHEAD
0 1 - 0 6 8 3 6 0 8 _ _9
Passenger side
0 1 - 0 6 8 3 6 0 88
OR
Driver side
2
1
1a
A/R
1
2
1
2
0 1 - 0 6 8 3 6 0 _ 8 _ L
0 1 - 0 6 8 3 6 0 _ 8 _ P
11 - 7 6 3 2 2 6 - 0 0 0
0 2 - 0 3 8 3 5 5 8 5 5 3
0 2 - 0 3 8 3 5 5 8 5 4 3
0 2 - 0 3 8 3 5 5 8 5 C 3
0 2 - 0 3 8 3 5 5 8 5 2 3
0 2 - 0 3 8 3 5 5 8 5 1 3
2 6 - 0 3 1 5 0 0 1 - 1 4
0 1 - 0 4 1 5 5 3 2 - 0 0
4 6 - 0 7 4 2 1 7 2 - 1 5
6 6 - 0 4 1 6 6 4 2 - 0 0
1 5 - 0 8 1 4 1 A - 0 8 0
11 - 4 8 4 2 5 0 - 0 0 0
MIRROR BEAM PASSIVE LINEAR MAGNUM-CHARGER/ /
MIRROR BEAM / LED MAGNUM CHARGER/ -
SCREW #8 X 1/2" PPHSMS BLACK PHOS/
ASSY LED FLASHER - RED CLEAR 3 POS/ /
ASSY LED FLASHER - GREEN CLEAR 3 POS/ /
ASSY LED FLASHER - WHITE CLEAR 3 POS/ /
ASSY LED FLASHER - BLUE CLEAR 3 POS/ /
ASSY LED FLASHER - AMBER CLEAR 3 POS/ /
FLANGE BLACK/
SCREW # X / " PPH MS/ 8 5 8 S SS
#8 FASTEX GROMMET
TY-WRAP 14 1/2" BLACK/ / not shown
KIT CABLE INSTALLATION 3/C/
CABLE ASSEMBLY, 3/C
TAPE MOUNTING/ / not shown
HOUSING / PASS. SIDE - MAGNUM-CHARGER
ASSY PASSIVE LINEAR LED - WHITE/AMP/
ASSY PASSIVE LINEAR LED - GREEN/AMP/
ASSY PASSIVE LINEAR LED - AMBER/AMP/
ASSY PASSIVE LINEAR LED - BLUE/AMP/
ASSY PASSIVE LINEAR LED - RED/AMP/
HOUSING DRIVER SIDE - MAGNUM/CHARGER/11 - 4 8 4 2 4 9 - 0 0 0
ITEM PART NUMBER DESCRIPTIONQTYQTY
1
1